1A
672 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
1A XLPB Industrial Panelboards NEMA 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12
NEMA PB1
UL/cUL Listed
XLPB Panelboard Closed XLPB Panelboard Open
Applications:
XLPB Industrial Panelboards are used /

NEMA PB1
UL/cUL Listed
Ordering Information:
XLPB A S 2 3 08 *08120 -3M100 -I
1. Panel Type
XLPB
2. Size Enclosure
A = 12 circuit panelboard
B = 18 circuit panelboard
C = 24 circuit panelboard
D = 42 circuit panelboard
3. Enclosure Material Type
S = stainless steel
P = painted steel
4. Voltage
2 = 120/208, 240
4 = 480/277, 480
6 = 347/600
5. Phase
1 = single phase
3 = 3 phase
6. Total Number of Branch Circuits
Refer to step 2 for maximum number of branch circuits per enclosure size.
Number of branch circuits equals combined number of branch
circuit breaker poles - i.e. qty. (8) 1-pole, 20 amp breakers = 08 poles
Option:  Ambient compensated breakers for 50ºC, add suffix V after total
number of branch circuits
7. Branch Breaker Series
*Quantity, Pole, Amp
*08120 = qty. (08), 1-pole, 20 amp circuit breakers
Option:  For GFI circuit breakers, add suffix G after Total Number of Branch
Circuits and Branch Breaker Series (ex. XLPBAS2308G*04120*04115G-3M100
Option:  For EPD circuit breakers, add suffix E after Total Number of Branch
Circuits and Branch Breaker Series (ex. XLPBAS2308E*04120*04115E-3M100
8. Main Breaker
2 or 3 pole, 15 to 225A
Example:  3M100 = 3-pole main breaker, 100 amp
9. Options (see Options Section for more information)
Breathers and drains
Gland plates
Bottom feed inverted panelboard
Enclosure access handles
Key entry door access
External operators
Lighting contactor
Example would be ordered as:Example:
• NEMA 4X stainless steel
• 120/208 VAC 3-phase
• (8) 1-pole, 20 amp circuit breakers
• 3-pole, 100 amp main